
FROM:
ONLINE SHIPMENT
ONLINE SHIPMENT
900 Knell Rd

US 

(000) 000-0000

TRK#

DIMMED: 51 X 27 X 4 IN

REF: XSCX-250418-0232001
INV: 
PO: DEPT: 

Montgomery IL 60538

SHIP DATE: 17APR25
ACTWGT: 34.40 LB
CAD: 263081960/FAPI2208

BILL SENDER

BRIAN FRANSEN
BRIAN FRANSEN

3206 COPELAND

BACK DOOR

13147481882
PORT AUSTIN MI 48467 (US)

J2
52

02
50

40
80

1u
v

TO

58
CJ

5/
11

84
/C

6C
4

8806 4008 7696

     48467

9632 0019 6 (000 000 0000) 0 00 8806 4008 7696


